
Hobsons Bay Yacht Club - Race Roster - Season 2023/24 - v2.0
10-Sep-23
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Sunday, 1 October 2023 THE INSIDE PROJECT - RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC Adamant Damian Coutts Ian Robertson Young Nuts

Sunday, 8 October 2023 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED SERIES 10:55 HBYC Allegria II Kevin LeNepveu Murray Judd Working Capital

Wednesday, 11 October 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Nick Joseph not required Tumbling Dice

Thursday, 12 October 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Avanti Paul Farrell Ryan Blackstock The Alchemist

Saturday, 14 October 2023 JOHN NEILSON PASSAGE SERIES - PORTARLINGTON 09:55 HBYC Asten Peter Sprizen Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Skipjack

Wednesday, 18 October 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Phillip De Villiers not required Seascape

Thursday, 19 October 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Asterix Ray Allen Matt Butterworth Sealion II

Sunday, 22 October 2023 THE INSIDE PROJECT - RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC Buckaneer Damian Coutts Murray Judd Revolution

Wednesday, 25 October 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Kevin LeNepveu not required Reflection

Thursday, 26 October 2023 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT 17:55 HBYC De Ja Blue Nick Joseph Ryan Blackstock Reality

Sunday, 29 October 2023 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED SERIES 10:55 HBYC Doris Jean Paul Farrell Ian Robertson Rage

Wednesday, 1 November 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Peter Sprizen not required Pompette

Thursday, 2 November 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Facination Phillip De Villiers Matt Butterworth Pastime II

Sunday, 5 November 2023 THE INSIDE PROJECT - RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC Gannet II Ray Allen Ryan Blackstock Outlaw

Wednesday, 8 November 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Damian Coutts not required Onyx

Thursday, 9 November 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Harem Scarem Kevin LeNepveu Murray Judd Orlan

Sunday, 12 November 2023 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED SERIES 10:55 HBYC Gwendoline Mary Nick Joseph Ian Robertson Noeleen III

Wednesday, 15 November 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Paul Farrell not required Minna

Thursday, 16 November 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Hanini Peter Sprizen Matt Butterworth Merlion

Wednesday, 22 November 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Phillip De Villiers not required Layla

Thursday, 23 November 2023 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT 17:55 HBYC Ikon Ray Allen Ryan Blackstock Loretta

Saturday, 25 November 2023 JOHN NEILSON PASSAGE SERIES - SAFETY BEACH RACE 08:55 HBYC Impulse Damian Coutts Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Karina

Wednesday, 29 November 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Kevin LeNepveu not required James of Vanuatu

Thursday, 30 November 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Ironman Nick Joseph Matt Butterworth Ironman

Sunday, 3 December 2023 PPWCS - SHIRLEY FREEMAN/ALICE VARADY 10:55 HBYC Karina Paul Farrell Michael Bradley Ikon

Wednesday, 6 December 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Phillip De Villiers not required Harem Scarem

Thursday, 7 December 2023 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Loretta Ray Allen Ryan Blackstock Hanini

Sunday, 10 December 2023 THE INSIDE PROJECT - RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC Layla Damian Coutts Murray Judd Gwendoline Mary

Wednesday, 13 December 2023 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Kevin LeNepveu not required Gannet II

Thursday, 14 December 2023 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT 17:55 HBYC Merlion Nick Joseph Matt Butterworth Facination

Saturday, 16 December 2023 NEXT GENERATION RACE (under 35 years of age) 12:55 HBYC Minna Paul Farrell Rod Austin Doris Jean

Wednesday, 10 January 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Peter Sprizen not required De Ja Blue

Thursday, 11 January 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Noeleen III Phillip De Villiers Ryan Blackstock Buckaneer

Saturday, 13 January 2024 JOHN NEILSON PASSAGE SERIES - MORNINGTON CUP 09:55 HBYC Orlan Ray Allen Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Asterix

Wednesday, 17 January 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Damian Coutts not required Asten

Thursday, 18 January 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Onyx Kevin LeNepveu Matt Butterworth Avanti

Sunday, 21 January 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC Outlaw Nick Joseph Murray Judd Allegria II

Wednesday, 24 January 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Paul Farrell not required Adamant

Thursday, 25 January 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Pastime II Peter Sprizen Ryan Blackstock Young Nuts

Wednesday, 31 January 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Phillip De Villiers not required Working Capital

Thursday, 1 February 2024 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT 17:55 HBYC Pompette Ray Allen Matt Butterworth Van Demon

Wednesday, 7 February 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Damian Coutts not required Tumbling Dice

Thursday, 8 February 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Rage Kevin LeNepveu Ryan Blackstock The Alchemist

Sunday, 11 February 2024 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED SERIES 10:55 HBYC Reality Nick Joseph Ian Robertson Skipjack

Wednesday, 14 February 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Paul Farrell not required Seascape
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Thursday, 15 February 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Reflection Peter Sprizen Matt Butterworth Sealion II

Sunday, 18 February 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC Revolution Phillip De Villiers Murray Judd Revolution

Wednesday, 21 February 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Ray Allen not required Reflection

Thursday, 22 February 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Sealion II Damian Coutts Ryan Blackstock Reality

Saturday, 24 February 2024 SEA PILOTS TROPHY, HENRY PRESS TROPHY tba HBYC Seascape Kevin LeNepveu Michael Bradley Pompette

Wednesday, 28 February 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Paul Farrell not required Pastime II

Thursday, 29 February 2024 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT 17:55 HBYC The Alchemist Peter Sprizen Matt Butterworth Outlaw

Saturday, 2 March 2024 JOHN NEILSON PASSAGE SERIES - WYNDHAM HARBOUR 10:55 HBYC Tumbling Dice Phillip De Villiers Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Onyx

Wednesday, 6 March 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Ray Allen not required Orlan

Thursday, 7 March 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Working Capital Damian Coutts Ryan Blackstock Noeleen III

Sunday, 10 March 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - RM SMITH PURSUIT 13:55 HBYC Young Nuts Kevin LeNepveu Murray Judd Minna

Wednesday, 13 March 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Nick Joseph not required Merlion

Thursday, 14 March 2024 GUNN & CO THURSDAY TWILIGHT PURSUIT SERIES 17:55 HBYC Allegria II Paul Farrell Matt Butterworth Layla

Saturday, 16 March 2024 CLUB COURSE SERIES 13:55 HBYC Adamant Peter Sprizen Ray Proudlock Loretta

Wednesday, 20 March 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Phillip De Villiers not required Karina

Thursday, 21 March 2024 THE STEAM PACKET WOMEN'S HELM TWILIGHT PURSUIT 17:55 HBYC Asten Ray Allen Ryan Blackstock James of Vanuatu

Sunday, 24 March 2024 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED SERIES 10:55 HBYC Avanti Damian Coutts Ian Robertson Ironman

Wednesday, 27 March 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Kevin LeNepveu not required Impulse

Wednesday, 3 April 2024 THE OFFICE/MECH-N-AIR - FRANK ROBINSON TWILIGHT 17:55 RYCV not required Nick Joseph not required Ikon

Saturday, 6 April 2024 JOHN NEILSON PASSAGE SERIES - ST. LEONARDS 09:55 HBYC Buckaneer Paul Farrell Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Hanini

Saturday, 13 April 2024 CLUB COURSE SERIES 13:55 HBYC Asterix Peter Sprizen Ray Proudlock Harem Scarem

Sunday, 14 April 2024 CHRIS WEBB TWO-HANDED SERIES 10:55 HBYC De Ja Blue Phillip De Villiers Ian Robertson Gwendoline Mary

Saturday, 4 May 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Doris Jean Ray Allen Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Gannet II

Saturday, 11 May 2024 CLUB COURSE SERIES 13:55 HBYC Facination Damian Coutts Ray Proudlock Facination

Saturday, 18 May 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Gannet II Kevin LeNepveu Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Doris Jean

Saturday, 1 June 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Gwendoline Mary Nick Joseph Noel Robbins, Rod Moore De Ja Blue

Saturday, 15 June 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Impulse Paul Farrell Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Buckaneer

Saturday, 29 June 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Hanini Peter Sprizen Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Asterix

Saturday, 13 July 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Ikon Phillip De Villiers Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Asten

Saturday, 27 July 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Ironman Ray Allen Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Avanti

Saturday, 3 August 2024 CLUB COURSE SERIES 13:55 HBYC Harem Scarem Damian Coutts Ray Proudlock Adamant

Saturday, 10 August 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC James of Vanuatu Kevin LeNepveu Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Alegria II

Saturday, 24 August 2024 THE INSIDE PROJECT - BRASS MONKEY SERIES 13:05 HBYC Gwendoline Mary Nick Joseph Noel Robbins, Rod Moore Avanti
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